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2018 OMS Association Championships - 4/20/2018 to 4/22/2018
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores - Large Team

Team

Oregon Reign Masters
Southern Oregon Masters Aquati
Central Oregon Masters Aquatic

Oregon Reign Masters
Southern Oregon Masters Aquati
Central Oregon Masters Aquatic

Combined Team Scores - Medium Team

Team

Multnomah Athletic Club

Oregon City Tankers

Corvallis Aquatic Team

Tualatin Hills Barracudas
Portland Community College Mas
LaCamas HeadHunters

Eugene Aquaducks

Mid-Valley Aquatics

Emerald Aquatics

Multnomah Athletic Club

Oregon City Tankers

Corvallis Aquatic Team

Tualatin Hills Barracudas
Portland Community College Mas
LaCamas HeadHunters

Eugene Aquaducks

Mid-Valley Aquatics

Emerald Aquatics

Combined Team Scores - Small Team

Team

Stafford Hills Club

Columbia Gorge Masters

Team Club Sport Oregon

Open Narwhals
Circumnavigating Beavers Aquat
Rogue Valley Masters

North Clackamas Masters Swimmi
Lake Oswego Masters

Salem Kroc Masters

Lewis & Clark Aquatics

Nike Whq Masters

Team Eugene Aquatics-Masters
Oregon Mid-Valley Masters

Stafford Hills Club

Columbia Gorge Masters

Team Club Sport Oregon

Open Narwhals
Circumnavigating Beavers Aquat
Rogue Valley Masters

North Clackamas Masters Swimmi
Lake Oswego Masters

Salem Kroc Masters

Lewis & Clark Aquatics

Nike Whq Masters

Team Eugene Aquatics-Masters
Oregon Mid-Valley Masters
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Points

861
747
289

Points

765
437
400
294
200
180
173
124

96

Points

201
141
100
91
79
77
60
53
42
16
15
14
9






