Oregon LMSC 4/22/2018 Page 1

2018 OMS Association Championships - 4/20/2018 to 4/22/2018 Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores - Large Team

Place	Team		Points	
1	Oregon Reign Masters	Oregon Reign Masters	861	
2	Southern Oregon Masters Aquati	Southern Oregon Masters Aquati	747	
3	Central Oregon Masters Aquatic Central Oregon Masters Aquatic			
	Combined Team	Scores - Medium Team		
Place	Team		Points	
1	Multnomah Athletic Club	Multnomah Athletic Club	765	
2	Oregon City Tankers	Oregon City Tankers	437	
3	Corvallis Aquatic Team	Corvallis Aquatic Team	400	
4	Tualatin Hills Barracudas	Tualatin Hills Barracudas	294	
5	Portland Community College Mas	Portland Community College Mas	200	
6	LaCamas HeadHunters	LaCamas HeadHunters	180	
7	Eugene Aquaducks	Eugene Aquaducks	173	
8	Mid-Valley Aquatics	Mid-Valley Aquatics	124	
9	Emerald Aquatics	Emerald Aquatics	96	
	Combined Tean	n Scores - Small Team		
Place	Team		Points	
1	Stafford Hills Club	Stafford Hills Club	201	
2	Columbia Gorge Masters	Columbia Gorge Masters	141	
3	Team Club Sport Oregon	Team Club Sport Oregon	100	
4	Open Narwhals	Open Narwhals	91	
5	Circumnavigating Beavers Aquat	Circumnavigating Beavers Aquat	79	
6	Rogue Valley Masters	Rogue Valley Masters	77	
7	North Clackamas Masters Swimmi	North Clackamas Masters Swimmi	60	
8	Lake Oswego Masters	Lake Oswego Masters	53	
9	Salem Kroc Masters	Salem Kroc Masters	42	
10	Lewis & Clark Aquatics	Lewis & Clark Aquatics	16	
11	Nike Whq Masters	Nike Whq Masters	15	
12	Team Eugene Aquatics-Masters	Team Eugene Aquatics-Masters	14	
13	Oregon Mid-Valley Masters	Oregon Mid-Valley Masters	9	